
ID Task Name Duration Start Finish

1 RLA Issue Final Approved MTA Drawings 1 day Mon 11/14/16 Mon 11/14/16
2 RCG Submit Pre-Purchase Pricing - Lighting / HVAC Units 1 day Wed 11/16/16 Wed 11/16/16
3 Gerber Release RCG to Pre-Purchase - Lighting/HVAC Units 2 days Fri 11/25/16 Mon 11/28/16
4 RCG Submit Pricing to Gerber Group 1 day Fri 12/2/16 Fri 12/2/16
5 Gerber Group Release RCG to Award Trades 2 days Thu 12/15/16 Fri 12/16/16
6 RCG Award Trades & Secure Insurances 5 days Mon 12/19/16 Fri 12/23/16
7 MTA Permit 1 day Wed 11/30/16 Wed 11/30/16
8 MTA Pre-Construction Kick Off Meeting 1 day Tue 12/13/16 Tue 12/13/16
9 AHV Permit (If Required MTA To Confirm) 4 days Thu 12/1/16 Tue 12/6/16

10 Pre-Purchase Submittals 18 days Mon 11/28/16 Wed 12/21/16
11 AC Units 3 days Mon 11/28/16 Wed 11/30/16
12 Lighting TBD 3 days Mon 12/19/16 Wed 12/21/16
13 Pre-Purchase Approval 18 days Thu 12/1/16 Tue 12/27/16
14 AC Units 2 days Thu 12/1/16 Fri 12/2/16
15 Lighting TBD 3 days Thu 12/22/16 Tue 12/27/16
16 Pre-Purchase Fabrication 48 days Mon 12/5/16 Fri 2/10/17
17 AC Units 8 wks Mon 12/5/16 Fri 2/10/17
18 Submittals 39 days Mon 12/19/16 Mon 2/13/17
19 Millwork Shops / Samples 5 days Tue 2/7/17 Mon 2/13/17
20 Restoration Samples 5 days Mon 2/6/17 Fri 2/10/17
21 Metal & Glass 5 days Tue 1/31/17 Mon 2/6/17
22 Doors, Frames, Hardware 5 days Wed 2/1/17 Tue 2/7/17
23 Drywall 3 days Fri 2/3/17 Tue 2/7/17
24 Ceramic & Stone 4 days Fri 2/3/17 Wed 2/8/17
25 Flooring 3 days Wed 2/1/17 Fri 2/3/17
26 Paint / Plaster Finish 3 days Fri 2/3/17 Tue 2/7/17
27 Window Treatment 4 days Fri 2/3/17 Wed 2/8/17
28 Awning 5 days Fri 2/3/17 Thu 2/9/17
29 Toilet Accessories 5 days Fri 2/3/17 Thu 2/9/17
30 Plumbing 3 days Tue 2/7/17 Thu 2/9/17
31 HVAC Equipment 4 days Mon 12/19/16 Thu 12/22/16
32 Electrical Equipment 4 days Fri 2/3/17 Wed 2/8/17
33 Lighting 2 days Wed 2/1/17 Thu 2/2/17
34 Approvals 38 days Fri 12/23/16 Thu 2/16/17
35 Millwork Shops / Samples 3 days Tue 2/14/17 Thu 2/16/17
36 Restoration Samples 2 days Mon 2/13/17 Tue 2/14/17
37 Metal & Glass 3 days Tue 2/7/17 Thu 2/9/17
38 Doors, Frames, Hardware 2 days Wed 2/8/17 Thu 2/9/17
39 Drywall 2 days Wed 2/8/17 Thu 2/9/17
40 Ceramic & Stone 2 days Thu 2/9/17 Fri 2/10/17
41 Flooring 2 days Mon 2/6/17 Tue 2/7/17
42 Paint / Plaster Finish 2 days Wed 2/8/17 Thu 2/9/17
43 Window Treatment 2 days Thu 2/9/17 Fri 2/10/17
44 Awning 3 days Fri 2/10/17 Tue 2/14/17
45 Toilet Accessories 3 days Fri 2/10/17 Tue 2/14/17
46 Plumbing 2 days Fri 2/10/17 Mon 2/13/17
47 HVAC Equipment 3 days Fri 12/23/16 Wed 12/28/16
48 HVAC Sheetmetal Shops 3 days Fri 2/3/17 Tue 2/7/17
49 Electrical Equipment 3 days Thu 2/9/17 Mon 2/13/17
50 Lighting 2 days Fri 2/3/17 Mon 2/6/17
51 Fabrication 75 days Thu 12/29/16 Fri 4/14/17
52 Millwork Shops 6 wks Fri 2/17/17 Mon 4/10/17
53 Restoration 2 wks Wed 2/15/17 Fri 3/3/17
54 Metal & Glass 6 wks Fri 2/10/17 Mon 4/3/17
55 Doors, Frames, Hardware 5 wks Fri 2/10/17 Fri 3/24/17
56 Drywall 1 wk Fri 2/10/17 Fri 2/17/17
57 Ceramic & Stone 4 wks Mon 2/13/17 Fri 3/17/17
58 Flooring 4 wks Wed 2/8/17 Tue 3/14/17
59 Paint / Plaster Finish 1 wk Fri 2/10/17 Fri 2/17/17
60 Window Treatment 4 wks Mon 2/13/17 Fri 3/17/17
61 Awning 4 wks Wed 2/15/17 Tue 3/21/17
62 Toilet Accessories 4 wks Wed 2/15/17 Tue 3/21/17
63 Plumbing 5 wks Tue 2/14/17 Tue 3/28/17
64 HVAC Equipment 5 wks Thu 12/29/16 Thu 2/9/17
65 Sheetmetal 4 days Wed 2/8/17 Mon 2/13/17
66 Electrical Equipment 5 wks Tue 2/14/17 Tue 3/28/17
67 Lighting 8 wks Tue 2/7/17 Fri 4/14/17
68 Construction Duration 64 days Tue 1/31/17 Mon 5/1/17
69 Electrical Disconnect / Temp Lighting 3 days Tue 2/7/17 Thu 2/9/17
70 Plumbing Disconnect 3 days Fri 2/10/17 Tue 2/14/17
71 HVAC Disconnect 2 days Fri 2/10/17 Mon 2/13/17
72 Demolition 5 days Tue 2/14/17 Tue 2/21/17
73 Tines Equipment Layout Coordination 1 day Wed 2/22/17 Wed 2/22/17
74 Sheet metal Sketching & Submission 3 days Tue 1/31/17 Thu 2/2/17
75 Carpentry & Drywall 3 wks Wed 2/22/17 Fri 3/17/17
76 Plumbing Roughing 2 wks Mon 2/27/17 Tue 3/14/17
77 Millwork Installation 20 days Tue 3/28/17 Mon 4/24/17
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78 Architectural Metal 8 days Fri 4/14/17 Tue 4/25/17
79 Sheetmetal Installation 2 wks Tue 2/14/17 Thu 3/2/17
80 Mechanical Piping 7 days Fri 2/24/17 Mon 3/6/17
81 AC Unit Installation 5 days Mon 2/13/17 Fri 2/17/17
82 AC Unit Start Up / Testing 3 days Tue 2/21/17 Thu 2/23/17
83 Electrical Power - FA/ AV / Security / IT Roughing 4.5 wks Tue 2/28/17 Wed 4/5/17
84 Lighting Installation 10 days Tue 4/11/17 Mon 4/24/17
85 Drywall Installation & Taping 7 days Mon 3/20/17 Tue 3/28/17
86 Wall Restoration 10 days Mon 3/20/17 Fri 3/31/17
87 Ceramic Tile / Waterproofing at Bathrooms 10 days Fri 3/24/17 Thu 4/6/17
88 Flooring 5 days Wed 4/5/17 Tue 4/11/17
89 Painting 5 days Fri 4/7/17 Thu 4/13/17
90 Plumbing Fixture Installation 10 days Fri 4/7/17 Thu 4/20/17
91 HVAC Grilles 5 days Fri 4/7/17 Thu 4/13/17
92 Electrical Trim / Security / POS / IT 12 days Fri 4/7/17 Mon 4/24/17
93 Doors & Hardware 5 days Fri 4/7/17 Thu 4/13/17
94 Fabric Panel Installation 4 days Mon 4/10/17 Thu 4/13/17
95 Kitchen Equipment / Bar Equipment Installation 14 days Tue 4/11/17 Fri 4/28/17
96 Turnover 1 day Mon 5/1/17 Mon 5/1/17
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